PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 1 of 1
MAX16004
Revised: 06-13-16
ML4LS12SRLBK827 PRODUCT Description:
Ranch Lantern LED 12W Outdoor Lantern Bronze with Etch Glass
FEATURES:
•	 Dusk to Dawn sensor
•	 Philips 3030 2D Chips
•	 12W equivalent to 40W Incandescent
constructions:
•	 Die-Casting
control:
•	 Non Dimmable
SPECIFICATIONS: ML4LS12SRLBK827
ORDERING*:
Order code Model WATTAGE LUMENS CCT
96974 ML4LS12SRLBK827 12W 751 Lm/w 2700K
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
General
performance
Spacing Criteria Contact MaxLite for Installation Criteria
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K
Delivered Lumens 750 Lm/w
Efficacy (lm/W) 62.1 lm/W
Dimming Non Dimmable
Lumen Maintenance >35,000 Hrs
Electrical
Input Voltage 120V, 50-60 Hz
Driver Input Current (mA) 105mA max.
Power Consumption 12.5W
PHYSICAL
Dimensions (L x W x H) 6.7”L x 10.25”H x 4.5” D
Weight 2 LBS
Housing Die Cast Aluminum
Lens Plastic
Mounting Directly onto J-Box
Operating Temperature  -4°F-113°F (-20°C-45°C)
certification
Certification FCC, UL, ES
Environment Suitable for wet location, install using only Class 2 power supply
LED Class LM-80, ISTMT21
Warranty 5 years Limited Warranty